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Type

Euro I
1985 1995

DSDSDSDS 9.03L9.03L9.03L9.03L
8,5 ltr.
6 cyl.
132 KW/179 HP

DCDCDCDC9.039.039.039.03
8,5 ltr.
6 cyl.
177 KW/241 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

K 92K 92K 92K 92 268200025System No.:

SCANIA

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe
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3.
99119991199911999119

1.
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249970

68305683056830568305
357402
297075
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4.
68812688126881268812
411770

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

411767

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

68208682086820868208
426439

2.
68900689006890068900
40607

40305403054030540305

CAT


